PROTECTOR FORSIKRING ASA

PROTECTOR FORSIKRING ASA

ISIN:  NO0010209331

Overview

2024/09/12 18:00:00

Price
222.00 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.67% (-1.50)

NO0010209331
PROT

First North Stockholm

NOK
Financial
Stock

1,547 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

205.00 NOK (250)
230.50 NOK (900)
222.00 NOK
222.50 NOK
222.00 NOK
223.50 NOK
222.0879 NOK
11,382
2,527,804.00

36

250.00

200.00

150.00

1o0.00

50.00

P o

A

*—J“r\ Flﬂj-.-.f".."’lf
f

J
| 1 '.I'J"lFM ¢

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010209331&ID_NOTATION=71235340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9d257c23113b459f6f8231978cb4a35c60d4193e8812779cdabab0e188a151f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cd4daf9398e0102e&time=1726391991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=848ff23d9e7637f915e2b5417231a36736fcf14c7d41c29176f42b4356dd6f81&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6cd66a9ae04b89db6&time=1726391991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37cccc9e7c33e4a808787338714bc6f1904647e3afbd240126833675a09e3dea&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f437348256f69f69&time=1726391991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1271d89737e7c87a6c8312e7a2ea2da69514b7667a70734e54237eef56c2ac18&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ec301463f7e19c82c&time=1726391991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e00249074577c6470906117323d192b4066d894cfa1114c8d767290cde331dfe&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c56d02892f17749fd&time=1726391991&tool=RSC

PROTECTOR FORSIKRING ASA

Details

2024/09/12 18:00:00

Price
222.00 NOK

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.67% (-1.50)

ISIN NO0010209331
Symbol PROT
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,547 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 205.00 NOK (250)
Ask (Ask size) 230.50 NOK (900)
Open 222.00 NOK
High 222.50 NOK
Low 222.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 223.50 NOK
VWAP 222.0879 NOK
Volume (pcs) 11,382
Trading volume 2,527,804.00
Number of trades 36
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.14% +32.46% +138.71%
Perf (abs.) +2.50 +54.40  +129.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 40.98  44.08 42.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PROTECTOR FORSIKRING ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 18.84 EUR
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:37 18.74 EUR
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:08 18.70 EUR
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 220.00 NOK

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 21:39 18.62 EUR

222.13 NOK (2,346
218.11 NOK (804
231.03 NOK (610
209.23 NOK (600

259.00 NOK (2024/06/27
177.20 NOK (2024/01/04
259.00 NOK (2024/06/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
161.20 NOK (2023/09/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 13
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27324102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27324102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126400

PROTECTOR FORSIKRING ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/13

2024/
09/12

2022/
08/04

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

18:00 222.00 NOK 2.53

21:05 11.50USD 0.03

08:11 18.60 EUR 0.00

21:43 18.80 EUR 0.00

36

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194876698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346239211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137032

PROTECTOR FORSIKRING ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

PROTECTOR

forsikring

Contact Details
PROTECTOR FORSIKRING

Stoperigata 2 0250 Oslo
Telefon: +47 24 13 18 88
Fax: -

E-mail: info@protectorforsikring.no

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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mailto:info@protectorforsikring.no
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